
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 48 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937010124 5PSSDB 19.54 6.40 125.06

1937010141P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 412PSCC 19.51 5.95 116.08

1937010165P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.56 6.40 125.18

1937010190P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 19.59 5.95 116.56

1937010205P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.56 6.40 125.18

1937010233P11 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 19.61 5.95 116.68

1972004776P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.71 5.70 112.35

1972004819P15 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 19.64 4.55 89.36

1972004834P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.72 5.70 112.40

1972004849P15 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7 7PSSDB 19.72 3.70 72.96

1972004863P15 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 19.63 4.55 89.32

1972004880P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.68 5.70 112.18

1972004888P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.73 5.70 112.46

1972004900P15 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 19.71 4.55 89.68

1972004909P15 - (323-2221) Windsor 7PSSDB 19.70 5.15 101.46

1972004917P15 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 19.64 4.55 89.36

1972004925P15 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 19.76 4.55 89.91

1972004932P15 - (323-3125) KELSEY SEYBOLD at MISSOURI CITY 5PSSDB 19.78 4.40 87.03

1972004940P15 - (323-3125) KELSEY SEYBOLD at MISSOURI CITY 5PSSDB 19.69 4.40 86.64

1972004944P15 - (323-3147) COH TDO Panel Replace - 12314 Valley Hills 7PSSDB 19.65 4.95 97.27

1972004955P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.70 5.70 112.29

1972004964P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.64 5.70 111.95

1972004973P15 - (323-2440) Beechnut Carwash 7PSSDB 19.67 5.70 112.12

1972004976P15 - (323-22) MD Anderson S Campus Biosciences Research Facility 7PSSDB 19.69 4.95 97.47

1972004988P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 19.69 3.70 72.85

1972004997P15 - (323-1959) Kirby 288 5PSSDB 19.64 5.15 101.15

1972005004P15 - (323-3058) Chuckanut Project 7PSSDB 19.60 6.40 125.44

1972005019P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 19.67 3.70 72.78

1972005032P15 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 19.68 4.55 89.54

1972005037P15 - (323-518) Stanfford Centre Business Park 5PSSDB 19.70 5.15 101.46

1972005042P15 - (323-1959) Kirby 288 5PSSDB 19.73 5.15 101.61

1972005048P15 - (323-3205) Manvel Town Center Culvert Extension 5PSSDB 20.16 3.70 74.59

1972005051P15 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.18 5.70 115.03

1975001990P16 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 19.72 5.45 107.47

1975002006P16 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 19.75 6.40 126.40

1975002021P16 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.70 4.55 89.64

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 8/28/2025
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3933
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Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads



1975002031P16 - (323-2738) Williams Elementary School Replacement 5PSSDB 19.75 6.95 137.26

1975002047P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.73 5.15 101.61

1975002059P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.74 5.15 101.66

1975002070P16 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 19.78 5.70 112.75

1975002085P16 - (323-3057) Hanover Tanglewood 5PSSDB 19.68 6.95 136.78

1975002095P16 - (323-1956) Sienna Sec 76 10PSSDA 19.73 3.70 73.00

1975002106P16 - (323-1956) Sienna Sec 76 10PSSDA 19.75 3.70 73.08

1975002117P16 - (323-2221) Windsor 7PSSDB 19.79 5.70 112.80

1975002126P16 - (323-965) Park Crossing Dr WSD&P 7PSSDB 19.64 4.20 82.49

1975002140P16 - (323-2879) S Post Oak Blvd and W Sycamore Rd 5PSSDB 19.75 4.20 82.95

1975002151P16 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.83 7.10 140.79

1975002173 7PSSDB 19.74 4.55 89.82

4923.90

5% -246.20

SUBTOTAL 4677.70

-$736.34

TOTAL $3941.36

P16 - (323-3125) KELSEY SEYBOLD at MISSOURI CITY

Fuel


	08-21-2025 to 08-27-2025



